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Operators of Coastwise Qualified Barges 
 
Crowley Solutions, Inc. 
Crowley Marine Services, Inc. 
15894 Diplomatic Plaza Drive      
Houston, TX 77032 

 
Houston Office: John Ara, Vice President 

Tele:  832-850-4111 
Email:  john.ara@crowley.com 

 
Greg Detiveaux, Vice President 
Tele:  832-850-4427 
Email:  greg.detiveaux@crowley.com 

 
Kevin Homan, Director 
Tele:  832-850-4413 
Email:  kevin.homan@crowley.com 

 
Mike Rampolla, General Manager 
Tele:  832-850-4415 
Email:  Mike.Rampolla@crowley.com 

 
 

Anchorage Office: Bruce Harland, VP 
Tele:  907-777-5455 
Email:  bruce.harland@crowley.com 

 
 
Herrema Marine Contractors 
Bruce Gresham 
Vice President North America 
Heerema Marine Contractors US Inc. 
Tel:  281-880-1600 
Email:  bgresham@hmc-heerema.com 

 
Jan van Akkeren 
Manager Fleet & Operations 
Heerema Marine Contractors Nederland BV 
Tele:  31 71 579-9000 
Email:  jvanakkeren@hmc-heerema.com 
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McDermott, Inc. 
 
Bill Asbell 
Contract Manager 
McDermott, Inc. 
757 N. Eldridge Parkway 
Houston, TX 77079 
Tel.:  (281) 870-5230 
E-mail:  bjasbell@mcdermott.com 

 
McDonough Marine Service 
 
Pat Stant, President  
1750 Clearview Pkwy, Suite 201 
Metairie, LA  70001-2470 
Tele:  (504) 780-8100 
Email:  pstant@marmac.net 

 
Moran Towing Corporation 

 
Bruce Richards, VP of Transportation 
Moran Towing Corporation 
50 Locust Ave. 
New Canaan, CT  06840 
Tele: 203-442-2850 
Fax:  203-442-2195 
Email:  bruce@morantug.com 

 
Trailer Bridge, Inc. 
Adam Gawrysh, chief Operating Officer 
Trailer Bridge, Inc. 
10405 New Berlin Road East 
Jacksonville, FL  32226 
Tele:  904-751-7402 
Fax:  904-751-7444 
Email:  charter@trailerbridge.com 
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Operators of Non-Coastwise Qualified Barges 
 
 
 
 
Puglia Engineering, Inc. 
Neil Turney, DryDock Superintendent 
Puglia Engineering, Inc. 
Fairhaven Shipyard Division 
201 Harris Ave. 
Bellingham, WA 98225 


